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34970 เด็กหญิงกมลรัตน  สอดทรัพย  1 3 3 2 1 3.5 3 3 3.5 4 4 4 3 1.5 3 4  15.5  15.5 2.82   0.00 3 3 ผ
34972 เด็กหญิงกฤติมา  เจียมวงศากุล  2 3 4 3.5 1 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 2 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผ
34973 เด็กหญิงกัญชพร  เจริญคง  3 3 3 1.5 1.5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 1 3 4  15.5  15.5 2.80   0.00 3 3 ผ
34974 เด็กหญิงกาญจนา  พิมพโคตร  4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.91   0.00 3 3 ผ
34975 เด็กหญิงเกตนนิภา  ทะเกิงลาภ  5 2.5 3 1 2 2.5 3.5 2.5 2 3.5 4 4 3.5 1.5 1.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.45   0.00 3 3 ผ
34976 เด็กหญิงคเณศพร  พูลสวัสดิ์  6 2.5 4 2 2 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 4  15.5  15.5 3.11   0.00 3 3 ผ
34977 เด็กหญิงชญาณี  เพ็ญโฉม  7 2 2 1 2 2 2.5 1.5 3 4 4 3.5 3 1 1.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.09   0.00 3 3 ผ
34978 เด็กหญิงชนัญธิดา  อุดมศลิป  8 3 3 4 2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 4 1 3 4  15.5  15.5 3.20   0.00 3 3 ผ
34979 เด็กหญิงชลธิชา  มั่งมีผล  9 2.5 3.5 3.5 1.5 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 1 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.01   0.00 3 3 ผ
34980 เด็กหญิงชุติกาญจน  คําสงูเนิน 10 2.5 4 1 2 4 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 1 2 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.69   0.00 3 3 ผ
34981 เด็กหญิงฐิติรัตน  เสริมศรี 11 4 4 4 3 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.70   0.00 3 3 ผ
34982 เด็กหญิงณัฐรุจา  ศรีนอย 12 3 3.5 2 2 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.04   0.00 3 3 ผ
34983 เด็กหญิงธนัญญา  มุงดี 13 3 3 2 2 2.5 2.5 3 2.5 4 4 4 3.5 1 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.66   0.00 3 3 ผ
34984 เด็กหญิงนัฏชานันท  ถนอมรอด 14 2 2.5 1 1.5 2 3 1.5 2.5 4 4 4 3.5 1.5 1 3  15.5  15.5 2.09   0.00 3 3 ผ
34986 เด็กหญิงปฐมาวดี  ศรีสวัสดิ์ 15 3 3.5 2 1.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 3 4  15.5  15.5 3.06   0.00 3 3 ผ
34987 เด็กหญิงปาริฉัตร  เนียมพัน 16 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.40   0.00 3 3 ผ
34988 เด็กหญิงปยะกมล  ศิริมณฑา 17 2.5 3 2 1 1.5 2 1.5 3 4 4 4 2.5 1 1 3  15.5  15.5 2.09   0.00 3 3 ผ
34989 เด็กหญิงปุญญิศา  เพียรพันธุ 18 3 3.5 2 2.5 3.5 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.24   0.00 3 3 ผ
34990 เด็กหญิงพัทธนันท  จิตตะวิกุล 19 2.5 2.5 1 2 1.5 3 1.5 3 4 4 4 3 1 2 4  15.5  15.5 2.20   0.00 3 3 ผ
34991 เด็กหญิงพิชญาภา  ศริิโวหาร 20 2.5 4 1 1.5 3 2.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 2 1 2 4  15.5  15.5 2.51   0.00 3 3 ผ
34992 เด็กหญิงพิมพสุภา  ยิ้มบุญ 21 3 4 1.5 2 3.5 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 4  15.5  15.5 3.01   0.00 3 3 ผ
34993 เด็กหญิงภัทรพร  เรืองลือชา 22 3 2 2.5 1 2 2.5 3 2.5 3.5 4 4 3.5 1 2 4  15.5  15.5 2.50   0.00 3 3 ผ
34994 เด็กหญิงมนฑกานต  แกวพิกุล 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  15.5   0.5 0.03   0.00 0 มผ
34995 เด็กหญิงลานนา  ศรีบุญมีชาติ 24 3 4 2.5 2 3.5 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 4  15.5  15.5 3.09   0.00 3 3 ผ
34996 เด็กหญิงวรลักษณ  ชัยสายัณห 25 2 2 1 2 1.5 3 1.5 3 4 4 4 3 1 2 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.09   0.00 3 3 ผ
34997 เด็กหญิงศศภัิทร  จําปาศรี 26 2.5 4 3 1.5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3 4  15.5  15.5 3.19   0.00 3 3 ผ
34998 เด็กหญิงศศวิิมล  โชติชวง 27 3 4 2 2 3 3 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 1.5 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.91   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34999 เด็กหญิงสิตา  สินประเสริฐ 28 2 3 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 2 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 1 2.5 3  15.5  15.5 2.32   0.00 3 3 ผ
35000 เด็กหญิงสินิทรา  เมนทอง 29 2.5 3.5 2 1.5 2 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 3 1 3 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.61   0.00 3 3 ผ
35001 เด็กหญิงสุกัญญา  แซแต 30 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 1 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผ
35002 เด็กหญิงสุกัญญา  นะรอยรัมย 31 3 4 3 1.5 3 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 1 3 4  15.5  15.5 2.87   0.00 3 3 ผ
35003 เด็กหญิงสุจิตรา  พานทอง 32 2.5 4 1 2 2.5 3.5 2 3 4 4 4 4 1 3 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.54   0.00 3 3 ผ
35004 เด็กหญิงสุดารัตน  จิตรบุตร 33 2.5 3 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.5 3.5 3 4 3.5 3 1 1 3  15.5  15.5 2.08   0.00 3 3 ผ
35005 เด็กหญิงสุภาพร  เกตุมา 34 2.5 3.5 1 1 3 3 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 2 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.61   0.00 3 3 ผ
35006 เด็กหญิงสุวนันท  นุชกําแหง 35 3 3 1 2 2 2.5 2 3.5 4 4 4 4 1.5 2 4  15.5  15.5 2.45   0.00 3 3 ผ
35007 เด็กหญิงหทัยรัตน  พงษเจริญ 36 3 3 3 2 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 1 3 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.88   0.00 3 3 ผ
35008 เด็กหญิงอารีรัตน  ยุทธศิลปเสวี 37 3.5 3.5 2 2 3.5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.09   0.00 3 3 ผ
35009 เด็กหญิงอู  - 38 3.5 3.5 2 1.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 1 3 4  15.5  15.5 3.09   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34970 เด็กหญิงกมลรัตน  สอดทรัพย  1 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.82   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34972 เด็กหญิงกฤติมา  เจียมวงศากุล  2 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34973 เด็กหญิงกัญชพร  เจริญคง  3 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.80   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34974 เด็กหญิงกาญจนา  พิมพโคตร  4 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.91   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34975 เด็กหญิงเกตนนิภา  ทะเกิงลาภ  5 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.45   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34976 เด็กหญิงคเณศพร  พูลสวัสดิ์  6 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.11   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34977 เด็กหญิงชญาณี  เพ็ญโฉม  7 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.09   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34978 เด็กหญิงชนัญธิดา  อุดมศลิป  8 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.20   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34979 เด็กหญิงชลธิชา  มั่งมีผล  9 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.01   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34980 เด็กหญิงชุติกาญจน  คําสงูเนิน 10 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.69   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34981 เด็กหญิงฐิติรัตน  เสริมศรี 11 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.70   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34982 เด็กหญิงณัฐรุจา  ศรีนอย 12 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.04   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34983 เด็กหญิงธนัญญา  มุงดี 13 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.66   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34984 เด็กหญิงนัฏชานันท  ถนอมรอด 14 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.09   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34986 เด็กหญิงปฐมาวดี  ศรีสวัสดิ์ 15 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.06   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34987 เด็กหญิงปาริฉัตร  เนียมพัน 16 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.40   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34988 เด็กหญิงปยะกมล  ศิริมณฑา 17 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.09   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34989 เด็กหญิงปุญญิศา  เพียรพันธุ 18 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.24   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34990 เด็กหญิงพัทธนันท  จิตตะวิกุล 19 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.20   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34991 เด็กหญิงพิชญาภา  ศริิโวหาร 20 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.51   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34992 เด็กหญิงพิมพสุภา  ยิ้มบุญ 21 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.01   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34993 เด็กหญิงภัทรพร  เรืองลือชา 22 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.50   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34994 เด็กหญิงมนฑกานต  แกวพิกุล 23 มผ 0  15.5   0.5 0.03   0.00 0 มผผ มผ
34995 เด็กหญิงลานนา  ศรีบุญมีชาติ 24 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.09   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34996 เด็กหญิงวรลักษณ  ชัยสายัณห 25 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.09   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34997 เด็กหญิงศศภัิทร  จําปาศรี 26 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.19   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34998 เด็กหญิงศศวิิมล  โชติชวง 27 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.91   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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34999 เด็กหญิงสิตา  สินประเสริฐ 28 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.32   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35000 เด็กหญิงสินิทรา  เมนทอง 29 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.61   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35001 เด็กหญิงสุกัญญา  แซแต 30 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35002 เด็กหญิงสุกัญญา  นะรอยรัมย 31 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.87   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35003 เด็กหญิงสุจิตรา  พานทอง 32 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.54   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35004 เด็กหญิงสุดารัตน  จิตรบุตร 33 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.08   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35005 เด็กหญิงสุภาพร  เกตุมา 34 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.61   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35006 เด็กหญิงสุวนันท  นุชกําแหง 35 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.45   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35007 เด็กหญิงหทัยรัตน  พงษเจริญ 36 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.88   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35008 เด็กหญิงอารีรัตน  ยุทธศิลปเสวี 37 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.09   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35009 เด็กหญิงอู  - 38 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.09   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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